Serie | 4, island cooker hood, 90 cm,
clear glass
DIG098G50I
Ideal for contemporary kitchens – this hood
also complements any island hob in style
and performance.
● Extraction rate: Optimal performance to keep your kitchen
odour free in no time
● LED-Illumination: The energy-saving lighting provides white
and good lighting for the hob area.
● For fast and effective extraction, the intensive speed setting
removes strong kitchen odours quickly and effectively.
● Intensive speed setting with reset: automatically resets the
hood to normal speed setting
● Ducted or Non-ducted Options
Technical Data
Typology : Island/Ceilling
Approval certificates : not relevant
Height of product, without chimney : 340 mm
Net weight : 26.9 kg
Type of control : Electronic
Boost position output recirculating : 575.0 m³/h
Maximum output recirculating air : 545 m³/h
Boost position air extraction : 705 m³/h
Number of lights : 4
Diameter of air outlet : 120 / 150 mm
Grease filter material : Washable stainless steel
Odour filter : No
Operating Mode : Convertible
Delay Shut off modes : 30 min
Optional accessories : DHZ5477
Type of lamps used : LED
Total power of the lamps : 4 W
Voltage : 230 V
Frequency : 50 Hz
Installation typology : Island
Material body : Stainless steel
Approval certificates : not relevant
Dimensions of the product, with chimney (if exists) (in) : / x x
Dimensions of the packed product : 18.50 x 29.92 x 38.97
Net weight : 59.000 lbs
Gross weight : 81.000 lbs
Motor location : Integrated motor in hood chimney
No-return airflow flap : No
Dimensions of the product, with chimney (if exists) : x 900.0 x
700.0 mm
Dimensions of the packed product (HxWxD) : 470 x 760 x 990
mm
Net weight : 26.9 kg
Gross weight : 36.9 kg
'!2E20AC-jhdfhj!
1/3
Serie | 4, island cooker hood, 90 cm, clear
glass
DIG098G50I
Ideal for contemporary kitchens – this hood
also complements any island hob in style
and performance.
Design
- Straight glass and box design for Ceiling mounting
- Brushed stainless steel and transparent glass screen
- Electronic touch control on black full width glass panel, on
one side
- Chromed logo strip on the chimney
- Sleek White LED indication of settings
Key Functions
- Maximum extraction rate according to EN 61591: 705 m³/h
- Maximum blower performance: 745 m3/h (freeblowing)
- 4 fan speed settings (three plus intense)
Comfort
- 4 x 4 W LED lighting
- Intensive speed automatically switches back to previous
setting after 10 minutes
- Double-layered, high grade stainless steel Baffle filters
- Noise level from to 55 dB to 77 dB
Technical information
- For Ceiling mounting only
- Suitable for ducted or recirculating operation
- Dimensions of the product, with chimney (if exists)
(HxWxD mm): 1000 x 900 x 700
- Minimum clearance to gas/electric cook top: 750 mm
- Length electrical supply cord: 150 cm
- Ducting connection: 150mm/120mm diameter
* In accordance with the EU-Regulation No 65/2014
2/3
Serie | 4, island cooker hood, 90 cm, clear
glass
DIG098G50I
3/3